
Thu Jun 20 Sun Jun 23 Tue Jun 25 Thu Jun 27
Milltown 7 @ Sayreville 8 Sayreville 19 @ Old Bridge 1 Milltown 20 @ Old Bridge 1 Old Bridge 6 @ Sayreville 10

Sat Jun 29 Mon Jul 1
Sayreville 5 @ Milltown 9 Old Bridge 1 @ Milltown 11

                                         \
Double Elimination Round

Wed July 3 Sat July 6 Mon July 8
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Milltown 2 - Sayreville 1 Sayreville @ Milltown  10:00am Sayreville @ Milltown  6:00pm

If Necessary

**If a team goes 4-0 in the pool play they are the district champs

____________________is the District 10 champion and advances to Section 3 Tournament 
at Old Bridge LL from July 12-22

2024 NJ District 10

Baseball 8U Division



Mon Jun 24 Tue Jun 25 Wed Jun 26 Thu Jun 27
Milltown 3 @ Sayreville 4 Old Bridge 2 @ Milltown 20 Rain Date Milltown 0 @ Clark 5
Clark  7 @ Old Bridge 0 Sayreville 0 @ Clark 12 Old Bridge  2 @ Sayreville 13

Fri Jun 28 Sat Jun 29 Sun Jun 30 Mon Jul 1
Milltown 11 @ Old Bridge 1 Rain Date Sayreville 4 @ Milltown 7 Clark 12 @ Milltown 3
Clark 17 @ Sayreville 1 Old Bridge 1 @ Clark 16 Sayreville 9 @ Old Bridge 8

Tue Jul 2 Wed Jul 3
Rain Date Rain Date

Double Elimination Round
Sat July 6 Sun July 7 Mon July 8
(1) Miltown @ Clark 10:00am (2) Clark @ Miltown 6:00 pm (3) Milltown @ Clark 6:00

If Necessary

____________________is the District 10 champion and advances to Section 3 Tournament 
at HTRBA LL from July 13-20

2024 NJ District 10
Baseball 8, 9, 10 Division



Double Elimination Round
Sat June 29 Sun June 30
Milltown 0 @ Clark 10 Clark 11 @ Milltown 1

____________________is the District 10 champion and advances to Section 3 Tournament 
at  North Howell LL from July 7-14

2024 NJ District 10
Baseball 9, 10, 11 Division



Fri June 21
Kenilworth 15 @ Old Bridge Black 0
Sayreville (2)  1 @ Sayreville (1)  8
Milltown 13 @ Old Bridge Red 2

Sat June 22 Sun June 23 Mon June 24 Tue June 25
Old Bridge Red 12 @ Old Bridge Black  2 Old Bridge Black 0  @ Milltown  11 Rain Date Old Bridge Red 0 @ Kenilworth  5
Kenilworth 3 @ Sayreville (1)  10 Clark 8 @ Old Bridge Red 7 *Clark 9 @ Milltown 6 Old Bridge Black 1 @ Sayreville (2)  11

Kenilworth 7 @ Sayreville (2)  2 Sayreville (1) 8 @ Clark  5

Wed June 26 Thu June 27 Fri June 28 Sat June 29
Milltown 4 @ Sayreville (1)  9 Rain Date Sayreville (1) 13 @ Old Bridge Black 1 Old Bridge Black 0 @ Clark 15
Old Bridge Red 8 @ Sayreville (2)  17 Milltown 6 @ Kenilworth  5 Sayreville (2) 1 @ Milltown 12
Clark 1 @ Kenilworth 4 Sayreville (2) 0 @ Clark  13 Sayreville (1) 11 @ Old Bridge Red  0

Sun June 30
Rain Date

Double Elimination Round
Tue July 2 Wed July 3 Fri July 5
(1) Milltown 7 @ Sayreville (1)  2 (3)  Sayreville (1) 12 v Kenilworth  1 (5) Sayreville (1) vs Clark  7:00
(2) Clark 14 @ Kenilworth 5 (4) Clark 5 vs Milltown  14 @ Sayreville

@ Sayreville

Sat July 6 Sun July 7
(6) W-5 vs Milltown  7:00 (7) L-6 @ W-6 If Necessary  7:00
@ Sayreville @ Sayreville

____________________is the District 10 champion and advances to Section 3 Tournament 
at South Wall  LL from July 12-19

Baseball LL  Division
2024 NJ District 10


